Pupil Safety Survey 2020-2021

Nettleton Community Primary School

47 KS2 children took part in an online survey using MS Forms in December 2020.

Safe or Very Unsafe Very Unsafe Notes
Safe
How Safe Do You | 45/47=96% 1/47=2% 1/47=2% Of the 2 responses that said they felt
Feel Inside unsafe:
School? e 1 referenced not being able to
wear a mask for COVID19.
o 1 referenced there are no
footballs suggested a
misunderstanding of the
question.
How Safe Do You | 44/47=94% 2/47=4% 1/47=2% Of the 15 children who said they felt
Feel In The unsafe or very unsafe
Playground? o 2 referenced the playground
being crowded.
o 1 referenced a question
specific to them.
Happy or Very | Unhappy Very Unhappy
Happy
How Happy 46/47=98% 1/47=2% 0/47=0% Of the 1 child who said they were not
Would You happy at school
Describe Yourself e They referenced a fear of
In School? CovID19.
No Yes
Do You Feel 46/47=98% 1/47=2%
Bullying Is
Allowed To
Happen In Our
School?

What Would You
Do If You Thought
You, Or A Friend,
Was Being
Bullied?

36 children (77%) gave a response that showed an understanding of the STOP message.
10 children gave a response that didn’t identify our STOP message.
1 children have a response that showed they didn’t understand the question.



https://www.marketrasen.lincs.sch.uk/parents_31_4197913421.pdf
https://www.marketrasen.lincs.sch.uk/parents_31_4197913421.pdf

